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

to book a viewing.

Reference the address: “BSMT 2387 Broadway St”

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-bedroom-suite/7829791422.html#

$1,500 / 1br - Above Ground Suite (Abbotsford)

Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Pets: w/ Approval No Smoking Utilities: Tenant to pay 30%

Available: Now

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Month Rent Pet Deposit: Half Month Rent

Spacious open-concept kitchen with modern design, complemented by a bright above-ground suite for added
living space. The suite offers privacy and convenience, with a separate laundry area for ease of use.

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1

to book a viewing.

Reference the address: “3583 McKinley Dr - BSMT”

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-above-ground-suite/7824925640.html#



https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-brand-new-suite/7829519487.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-bedroom-suite/7829791422.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-above-ground-suite/7824925640.html

$1,750 / 2br - 850ft2 - Bright & Spacious 2 Bedroom
apartment (Abbotsford)

AVAILABLE NOW 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATHROOM ON SECOND FLOOR

*Your rent includes hot water, floor heating and one secured underground parking.

* Closed to all amenities, walking distance to public transit, easy highway access.....

Suite Features:

- Upgrades - Lots of storage, closets and cabinets space in suite - Fridge, Stove, dishwasher, microwave
- Covered Balcony - Good size Storage/Laundry room with hook-up W/D - Walk-in Closet

Building Amenities:

- Key FOB entry - Elevator - Laundry facilities in the building - Full-time Resident Manager On-Site
- Visitor Parking - SORRY NO PETS OR SMOKING

Terms: - Minimum one year leas

NOTE: CREDIT AND REFERENCE CHECK WILL BE DONE FOR ALL APPLICANTS.

Please respond with the following questions:

- Brief description about yourself

- How many people will be living in the unit

- Phone number to reach you at and best time to call

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southwest-bright-spacious/7831473510.html

$2,000 / 2br - Spacious 2 Bedroom Unit with a View! (Abbotsford)

See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:

http://showinghotline.com/Ic/9dbleda0c7

Spacious 2 Bedroom Unit with a View!

2779 St Moritz Way - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V3G 1C3
$2000 per month Available now 2 beds, 1 full and 1 half bath
No Pets No Smoking Utilities: Included!

One Year Lease Security Deposit: Half Month Rent

If online booking times are not convenient for you, please get in touch with us to schedule a more suitable
time.

Spacious 2-bedroom, 1.5-bathroom suite in the stunning Sumas Mountain area of Abbotsford! This bright and
airy suite features an open-concept layout, large windows for plenty of natural light, and breathtaking views.
Enjoy the convenience of in-unit laundry and your own private deck—perfect for relaxing and taking in the
scenery (tenant is responsible for its upkeep). Nestled in a peaceful neighborhood, this suite offers both
comfort and convenience in a picturesque setting!


https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southwest-bright-spacious/7831473510.html
http://showinghotline.com/lc/9db1eda0c7

Contact Us:
Ace Agencies Property Management
604.210.3992

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-east-spacious-bedroom-unit/7824932400.html#

$1,800 / 2br - Spacious 2 Bedroom Suite (Abbotsford)

http://showinghotline.com/lc/fcdc6090d1

Spacious 2 Bedroom Suite

3129 Engineer Crescent - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V4X 0A7
$1800 per month Available now 2 beds, 1 full bath

Pets: No Pets Please No Smoking Utilities: Included!

One Year Lease Security Deposit: Half Month Rent

If online booking times are not convenient for you, please get in touch with us to schedule a more suitable time.
Looking to get out of the busy city, but still close to shopping, schools, parks and public transportation? This
spacious suite with 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom is the one for you! With utilities included, never worry about
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